
Pos

A2000

1

2

A3000

1

2

3

DNF

Not classified (40% = 67 Laps)

DNF

A3000+

1

DNF

3

D

1

2

X1

1

DNF

No.

75

88

58

89

6

22

5

45

96

10

9

11

24

50

Name

ALFA CLUB RACING

AUTOMANAI

ROTOMA RACING

TURBOZIEDAS-GITANA

WinArt AUTOSERVISAS

222

ALFA ROMEO KLUBAS

BRUM BRUM Sport

ARTAS RACING

MACROFINANCE RACING TEAM

KAUKAS

SPARTI REKLAMA RACING TEAM

DAKOTAS RACING

MSPORT

Nat

LAT

LTU

LTU

LTU

LTU

LTU

LTU

LTU

LTU

LIT

LTU

LTU

LTU

LIT

Class

A2000

A2000

A3000

A3000

A3000

A3000

A3000

A3000+

A3000+

A3000+

D

D

X1

X1

Komanda

Alfa Romeo 75

Honda Integra

BMW M3

BMW 325i

BMW 6

VW New Beetle RSI

Alfa Romeo GT D R

BMW M3

Lexus IS-F

BMW M3

VW GOLF

BMW 120D

Toyota Celica

BMW Compact

Laps

129

123

168

161

155

90

24

168

166

155

166

163

140

85

Total Tm

4:16:12.332

4:16:47.064

4:17:20.290

4:16:09.951

4:17:09.453

2:47:42.764

33:11.515

4:15:51.769

4:11:53.963

4:15:52.983

4:16:35.012

4:16:57.210

4:17:20.048

2:56:20.759

Diff

6 Laps

7 Laps

13 Laps

DNF

DNF

DNF

13 Laps

3 Laps

DNF

Best Tm

1:33.229

1:25.188

1:21.985

1:25.616

1:23.233

1:27.033

1:21.916

1:21.162

1:21.533

1:27.561

1:26.559

1:26.879

1:21.709

1:28.716

Points

25

20

25

20

16

14

0

25

20

16

25

20

25

20

Comment

-1 LAP

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1:28.521

Avg. Speed

130,007

Best Lap Tm

1:21.162

Best Speed

146,374

Best Lap by

45 - BRUM BRUM Sport

Printed: 2013.09.15. 8:16:52

Timekeeper:                                            /Nauris OGORODOVS/

Clerk of the Course:                                /Marius MIKUSEVICIUS/

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS Timekeeping

Lithuanian Tou.Car Long Distance C-ship

Long distance Race

Race

Race (5:00:00 or 168 Laps) started at 13:30:16

Nemuno ziedas 3,300 Km

2013.09.14. 13:30


